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201112060003
67660

12/06/2011
01:31:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ARDOVINO
TONY ROSS

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201112070003
69140

12/07/2011
10:55:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLAYTON
WILLIAM L

201112130003
76520

12/13/2011
01:02:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTHLAKE
ENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

42 88 Lot#:2 Book:42
Pg:88
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
M

201112090003
72950

12/09/2011
11:44:24

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SUDDERTH
HAROLD G

8 109 Lot#:32 Book:8
Pg:109
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK FIFTH
SECTOR
FIRST PHASE

201112090003
72940

12/09/2011
11:42:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GOODWIN
FELDER
FOSTER

7 13 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:7
Pg:13
Sub:STONERI
DGE
RESURVEY
AND
SUBDIVSION
OF LOTS 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 14
AND 15

201112210003
86950

12/21/2011
11:18:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WASHER
JAMES
THOMAS

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201112220003
88000

12/22/2011
11:22:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

14 7 Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:7 Sub:C
AMD M
SUBDIVISION

201112290003
95680

12/29/2011
01:56:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Instr
#:20080512000
192370

Lot#:58
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE
SUBDIVISION

201112010003
62670

12/01/2011
10:55:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DEEP &
DAUGHTRY
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

42 88 Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:88
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
M



201112010003
62680

12/01/2011
10:55:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEEP &
DAUGHTRY
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

42 88 Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:88
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
M

201112050003
65540

12/05/2011
11:15:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCRACKEN
SAMUEL
JASON

Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201112130003
76530

12/13/2011
01:02:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHLAKE
ENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

42 88 Lot#:2 Book:42
Pg:88
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
M

201112150003
79660

12/15/2011
11:25:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
DONTA L

Instr
#:20091210000
453200

201112150003
80280

12/15/2011
12:42:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHORES
MICHAEL C

16 112 Lot#:3317
Book:16
Pg:112
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 33RD
ADDITION

201112220003
87990

12/22/2011
11:22:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

14 7 Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:7 Sub:C
AMD M
SUBDIVISION

201112220003
88010

12/22/2011
11:22:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

14 7 Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:7 Sub:C
AMD M
SUBDIVISION

201112220003
88500

12/22/2011
01:25:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ABDUL
MOHAMMAD
ALTAF

33 23 Lot#:140
Book:33 Pg:23
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

201112270003
90330

12/27/2011
03:57:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKS
BENNY W

17 57 Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:17 Pg:57
Sub:SUMMER
PLACE FIRST
SECTOR


