Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2011/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201112060003 67660	12/06/2011 01:31:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARDOVINO TONY ROSS						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201112070003 69140	12/07/2011 10:55:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLAYTON WILLIAM L						
201112130003 76520	12/13/2011 01:02:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOUTHLAKE ENT ASSOCIATES LLC			42	88		Lot#:2 Book:42 Pg:88 Sub:SOUTHLA KE MEDICAL BUILDING CONDOMINIU M
201112090003 72950	12/09/2011 11:44:24	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUDDERTH HAROLD G			8	109		Lot#:32 Book:8 Pg:109 Sub:MEADOW BROOK FIFTH SECTOR FIRST PHASE
201112090003 72940	12/09/2011 11:42:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOODWIN FELDER FOSTER			7	13		Lot#:10 Lot:A Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:13 Sub:STONERI DGE RESURVEY AND SUBDIVSION OF LOTS 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 AND 15
201112210003 86950	12/21/2011 11:18:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WASHER JAMES THOMAS						Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201112220003 88000	12/22/2011 11:22:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANDY AND SAGE LLC			14	7		Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:7 Sub:C AMD M SUBDIVISION
201112290003 95680	12/29/2011 01:56:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123	Instr #:20080512000 192370	Lot#:58 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE SUBDIVISION
201112010003 62670	12/01/2011 10:55:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEEP & DAUGHTRY REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC			42	88		Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:88 Sub:SOUTHLA KE MEDICAL BUILDING CONDOMINIU M

201112010003 62680	12/01/2011 10:55:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEEP & DAUGHTRY REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC		42	88		Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:88 Sub:SOUTHLA KE MEDICAL BUILDING CONDOMINIU M
201112050003 65540	12/05/2011 11:15:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCRACKEN SAMUEL JASON					Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201112130003 76530	12/13/2011 01:02:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHLAKE ENT ASSOCIATES LLC		42	88		Lot#:2 Book:42 Pg:88 Sub:SOUTHLA KE MEDICAL BUILDING CONDOMINIU M
201112150003 79660	12/15/2011 11:25:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON DONTA L				Instr #:20091210000 453200	
201112150003 80280	12/15/2011 12:42:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHORES MICHAEL C		16	112		Lot#:3317 Book:16 Pg:112 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 33RD ADDITION
201112220003 87990	12/22/2011 11:22:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDY AND SAGE LLC		14	7		Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:7 Sub:C AMD M SUBDIVISION
201112220003 88010	12/22/2011 11:22:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SANDY AND SAGE LLC		14	7		Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:7 Sub:C AMD M SUBDIVISION
201112220003 88500	12/22/2011 01:25:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ABDUL MOHAMMAD ALTAF		33	23		Lot#:140 Book:33 Pg:23 Sub:ARBOR HILL PHASE II FINAL PLAT
201112270003 90330	12/27/2011 03:57:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKS BENNY W		17	57		Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:17 Pg:57 Sub:SUMMER PLACE FIRST SECTOR